
JUL 4 TUE 1 - 4 THE CARL WEBB BAND
JUL 4 TUE 6 - 9 SUSHI ROLL
JUL 5 WED 6 - 9 THE CHEAP DATES
JUL 6 THU 6 - 9 MELOPHOBIX 
JUL 7 FRI 7-10 PRIOR NOON 
JUL 8 SAT 2 - 5 PLAIN JANE GLORY
JUL 8 SAT 7-10 THE SPAZMATICS
JUL 9 SUN 12-3 PRETORIA
JUL 9 SUN 5 - 8 WINDBREAKERS
JUL 10 MON 6 - 9 COUNTRY CURRENT
JUL 11 TUE 6 - 9 JULIA & THE GREENSIDES 
JUL 12 WED 6 - 9 GREAT SCOTT
JUL 13 THU 6 - 9 PROJECT 90 
JUL 14 FRI 7-10 THE RED ROSES
JUL 15 SAT 2 - 5 COTY BOUCHARD
JUL 15 SAT 7-10 WILLITS RECORDS BAND
JUL 16 SUN 12-3 UPCOAST KIN 
JUL 16 SUN 5 - 8 TWEED & DIXIE 
JUL 17 MON 6 - 9 MOONSHOT 
JUL 18 TUE 6 - 9 BRENA
JUL 19 WED 6 - 9 GRACE THEISEN 
JUL 20 THU 6 - 9 MR. MOTA
JUL 21 FRI 7-10 SUSHI ROLL
JUL 22 SAT 2 - 5 THE CARL WEBB BAND
JUL 22 SAT 7-10 STARFARM
JUL 23 SUN 12-3 ZION LION
JUL 23 SUN 5 - 8 THE SOUL SYNDICATE
JUL 24 MON 6 - 9 JAKE STEVENS
JUL 25 TUE 6 - 9 PRETZEL LOGIC 
JUL 26 WED 6 - 9 SILVER CREEK REVIVAL
JUL 27 THU 6 - 9 SONIMANIC
JUL 28 FRI 6 - 9 TRAILER PARK NINJAS
JUL 29 SAT 2 - 5 NICK VEINE 
JUL 29 SAT 7-10 TRAILER PARK NINJAS
JUL 30 SUN 12-3 THE REVEREND JESSE 

RAY 
JUL 30 SUN 5 - 8 TWICE THE ACTION
JUL 31 MON 6 - 9 LEAVING LIFTED 

AUG 1 TUE 6 - 9 FUNKLE JESSE
AUG 2 WED 6 - 9 HATCHWING RIDER
AUG 3 THU 6 - 9 BLUE JAY BRIDGE 
AUG 4 FRI 7-10 ATOMIC RADIO
AUG 5 SAT 2 - 5 POST FONTAINE 
AUG 5 SAT 7-10 HELLO WEEKEND
AUG 6 SUN 12-3 HALF WAY THERE
AUG 6 SUN 5 - 8 WESTSIDE SOUL 

SURFERS 
AUG 7 MON 6 - 9 MAIN STREET DUELING 

PIANOS
AUG 8 TUE 6 - 9 BRENA
AUG 9 WED 6 - 9 JESSE RAY AND THE 

CAROLINA CATFISH 
AUG 10 THU 6 - 9 TBD
AUG 11 FRI 7-10 GLOBAL VILLAGE
AUG 12 SAT 2 - 5 ZION LION
AUG 12 SAT 7-10 STARFARM
AUG 13 SUN 12-3 MOONSHOT 
AUG 13 SUN 5 - 8 THE RED ROSES
AUG 14 MON 6 - 9 TBD
AUG 15 TUE 6 - 9 THE CHEAP DATES 
AUG 16 WED 6 - 9 GRACE THEISEN 
AUG 17 THU 6 - 9 KARI HOLMES
AUG 18 FRI 7-10 JEDI MIND TRIP
AUG 19 SAT 2 - 5 THE CARL WEBB BAND
AUG 19 SAT 7-10 PS DUMP YOUR 

BOYFRIEND
AUG 20 SUN 12-3 UPCOAST KIN
AUG 20 SUN  5 - 8 TWEED & DIXIE
AUG 21 MON 6 - 9 JULIA & THE GREENSIDES 
AUG 22 TUE 6 - 9 COTY BOUCHARD

AUG 23 WED 6 - 9 GREAT SCOTT
AUG 24 THU 6 - 9 PROJECT 90
AUG 25 FRI 7-10 STARLIGHT CITY
AUG 26 SAT 2 - 5 FRANKPFAFF 
AUG 26 SAT 7-10 BEYOND THE BLONDE
AUG 27 SUN 12-3 POST FONTAINE
AUG 27 SUN 5 - 8 SECOND HAND SOUL 

BAND
AUG 28 MON 6 - 9 PLAIN JANE GLORY 
AUG 29 TUE 6 - 9 BRENA
AUG 30 WED 6 - 9 SLOWFOOT 
AUG 31 THU 6 - 9 SONIMANIC

SEP 1 FRI 7-10 ADAM CALVERT 
SEP 2 SAT 2 - 5 ONE LOVE REGGAE 

BAND 
SEP 2 SAT 7-10 ADAM CALVERT 
SEP 3 SUN 12-3 THE REVEREND JESSE 

RAY 
SEP 3 SUN 5 - 8 TWICE THE ACTION 
SEP 4 MON 12-3 THE CARL WEBB BAND
SEP 4 MON 5 - 8 PS DUMP YOUR 

BOYFRIEND
SEP 5 TUE 6 - 9 LEAVING LIFTED 
SEP 6 WED 6 - 9 POST FONTAINE 
SEP 7 THU 6 - 9 FUNKLE JESSE
SEP 8 FRI 7-10 PLEASURE TOWNE
SEP 9 SAT 2 - 5 NICK VEINE 
SEP 9 SAT 7-10 FLEXADECIBEL
SEP 10 SUN 12-3 MOONSHOT 
SEP 10 SUN 5 - 8 SUSHI ROLL
SEP 12 TUE 6 - 9 BRENA
SEP 13 WED 6 - 9 MAIN STREET DUELING 

PIANOS 
SEP 14 THU 6 - 9 HALF WAY THERE
SEP 15 FRI 7-10 THE BOOTSTRAP BOYS
SEP 16 SAT 7-10 TWICE THE ACTION
SEP 17 SUN 5 - 8 UNION GUNS
SEP 20 WED 6 - 9 BLUE JAY BRIDGE 
SEP 21 THU 6 - 9 SONIMANIC
SEP 22 FRI 7-10 MELOPHOBIX
SEP 23 SAT 2 - 5 COTY BOUCHARD
SEP 23 SAT 6 - 9 BUCKLE
SEP 24 SUN 12-3 THE CARL WEBB BAND
SEP 24 SUN 4 - 7 JEDI MIND TRIP

THE
DECK

MAY 18 THU 6 - 9 JGJ BAND
MAY 19 FRI 7-10 PROJECT 90 
MAY 20 SAT 7-10   BLAMMO
MAY 21 SUN 5 - 8 BLAMMO
MAY 22 MON 6:30 YONDER MOUNTAIN 

STRING BAND (TE*)
MAY 23 TUE 6 - 9 BRENA
MAY 24 WED 6:30 YONDER MOUNTAIN 

STRING BAND (TE*)
MAY 25 THU 6 - 9 SONIMANIC 
MAY 26 FRI 7-10 THE RED ROSES
MAY 27 SAT 2 - 5 VELVET MUSHROOM 

SYNDICATE
MAY 27 SAT 7-10 SEMPLE
MAY 28 SUN   12-3 ZION LION
MAY 28 SUN 5 - 8 THE SOUL SYNDICATE 
MAY 29 MON 12-3 THE CARL WEBB BAND
MAY 29 MON 5 - 8 SUSHI ROLL
MAY 30 TUE 6 - 9 HALF WAY THERE
MAY 31 WED 6 - 9 POST FONTAINE 

JUN 1 THU 6 - 9 MAIN STREET DUELING 
PIANOS

JUN 2 FRI 7-10 HELLO WEEKEND
JUN 3 SAT 7-10 TRAILER PARK NINJAS
JUN 4 SUN 5 - 8 TRAILER PARK NINJAS
JUN 6 TUE 6 - 9 THE CHEAP DATES 
JUN 7 WED 6 - 9 JULIA & THE GREENSIDES 
JUN 8 THU 6 - 9 SLOWFOOT
JUN 9 FRI 7-10 SHIATOWN
JUN 10 SAT 2 - 5 HUNTER WAINSCOTT
JUN 10 SAT 7-10 UNION GUNS
JUN 11 SUN 5 - 8 WESTSIDE SOUL 

SURFERS
JUN 12 MON 6 - 9 COUNTRY CURRENT
JUN 13 TUE 6 - 9 COTY BOUCHARD
JUN 14 WED 6 - 9 GREAT SCOTT
JUN 15 THU 6 - 9 TBD
JUN 16 FRI 7-10 THE BOOTSTRAP BOYS
JUN 17 SAT 2 - 5 THE CARL WEBB BAND
JUN 17 SAT 7-10 WILLITS RECORDS BAND
JUN 18 SUN 12-3 POST FONTAINE 
JUN 18 SUN 5 - 8 JESSE RAY AND THE 

CAROLINA CATFISH 
JUN 19 MON 6 - 9 PLAIN JANE GLORY
JUN 20 TUE 6 - 9 BRENA
JUN 21 WED 6 - 9 UPCOAST KIN
JUN 22 THU 6 - 9 PROJECT 90 
JUN 23 FRI 7-10 TBD
JUN 24 SAT 2 - 5 ZION LION
JUN 24 SAT 7-10 TWICE THE ACTION
JUN 25 SUN 12-3 MOONSHOT 
JUN 25 SUN 5 - 8 JEDI MIND TRIP
JUN 26 MON 6:30 BRENDAN BAYLISS 

& JOEL CUMMINS OF 
UMPHREY'S MCGEE (TE*)

JUN 27 TUE 6 - 9 MAIN STREET DUELING 
PIANOS 

JUN 28 WED 6 - 9 FUNKLE JESSE
JUN 29 THU 6 - 9 SONIMANIC 
JUN 30 FRI 7-10 PS DUMP YOUR 

BOYFRIEND

JUL 1 SAT 2 - 5 LEAVING LIFTED 
JUL 1 SAT 7-10 STARLIGHT CITY
JUL 2 SUN 12-3 ONE LOVE REGGAE 

BAND 
JUL 2 SUN 5 - 8 STARLIGHT CITY
JUL 3 MON 2 - 5 POST FONTAINE 
JUL 3 MON 7-10 HAIRBANGER'S BALL

ENTERTAINMENT IS SUBJECT 
TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE; 
PLEASE CHECK OUR SOCIALS 

FOR DAILY UPDATESLIVE  MUSIC2
0

2
3

*TE = TICKETED EVENT


